
Bus:VAN 54

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:23 am 9 HIGHWOOD LANE
8:26 am 14 HIGHWOOD ROAD [S]
8:28 am 18 HIGHWOOD ROAD [SE]
8:30 am 20 HIGHWOOD ROAD [SE]
8:32 am 17 BROAD STREET [NW]
8:34 am 1 BROAD STREET [NW]
8:37 am 14 CROOKED MILE ROAD [S]
8:38 am 20 CROOKED MILE ROAD [SE]
8:40 am CRNR CAVALRY RD & VIKING GRN [NE]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2025



Bus:VAN 57

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:22 am EASTON ROAD No Intersection
8:22 am CRNR EASTON RD & ASPETUCK LA [N]
8:24 am 157 EASTON ROAD [W]
8:26 am CRNR EASTON RD & DEEPWOOD LA [N]
8:30 am 15 GREENBRIER ROAD [SW]
8:33 am 19 GREENBRIER ROAD [S]
8:35 am CRNR GREENBRIER RD & GREENBRIER LA [W]
8:37 am 44 CHARCOAL HILL ROAD [NW]
8:39 am CRNR CHARCOAL HILL RD & CHARCOAL HILL CMN [NW]
8:42 am 14 CHARCOAL HILL ROAD [NW]
8:43 am 11 CHARCOAL HILL ROAD [NW]
8:46 am 217 NORTH AVE [NE]
8:48 am 225 NORTH AVENUE [NE]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 6/9/2025



Bus:0004

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:20 am CRNR MAIN ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE
8:22 am 37 RICHMONDVILLE AVENUE [NE]
8:23 am CRNR RICHMONDVILLE AVE & MILL BANK RD [SE]
8:24 am 63 RICHMONDVILLE AVENUE [E]
8:25 am CRNR OAK ST & RICHMONDVILLE AVE [SE]
8:26 am CRNR LEES LA & OAK ST [S]
8:27 am 28 OAK STREET [SE]
8:28 am CRNR MAPLEWOOD AVE & OAK ST [S]
8:30 am 20 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE [SW]
8:31 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & LOREN LA [NE]
8:33 am CRNR SNIFFEN RD & LOREN LA [NE]
8:34 am CRNR CALUMET RD & STONE DR [S]
8:36 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & SNIFFEN RD [W]
8:37 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & FILLOW ST SOUTH END [W]
8:39 am 6 DAYBREAK LANE [S]
8:40 am 18 WESTON ROAD [NE]
8:45 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 8/21/2025



Bus:0012

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:14 am 2 CATAMOUNT ROAD
8:14 am 2 CATAMOUNT ROAD [SE]
8:18 am CRNR STURGES HWY & TUPELO RD [W]
8:20 am 187 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
8:21 am 161 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
8:22 am CRNR CROSS HWY & PRIMROSE LA [N]
8:24 am 165 CROSS HIGHWAY [NW]
8:24 am 161 CROSS HIGHWAY [NW]
8:26 am CRNR VINEYARD LA & JAMES LA [E]
8:27 am 9 JAMES LANE [SE]
8:28 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & JAMES LA [S]
8:29 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & TOWER RDG [E]
8:31 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HIGHLAND RD [E]
8:33 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & LOCKWOOD CIR NORTH END [E]
8:35 am 226 BAYBERRY LANE [NE]
8:36 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & FLORIAN CT [E]
8:38 am CRNR MEEKER RD & SUNNYSIDE LA [S]
8:39 am CRNR MEEKER RD & FAIRVIEW DR [SE]
8:40 am CRNR MEEKER RD & PHEASANT LA [S]
8:45 am 105 EASTON RD [NW]
8:46 am 101 EASTON RD [NW]
8:47 am 93 EASTON ROAD [NW]
8:48 am 81 EASTON ROAD [W]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 9/5/2025



Bus:0013

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:19 am CRNR NORTH AVE & PLACID LAKE LA
8:19 am 149 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
8:20 am 145 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
8:22 am CRNR CROSS HWY & QUAKER LA [N]
8:23 am 87 CROSS HIGHWAY [NW]
8:25 am 156 N COMPO ROAD [NE]
8:26 am 8 CLINTON AVENUE [NE]
8:27 am 15 FILLOW STREET [NE]
8:28 am 33 FILLOW STREET [N]
8:29 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & FILLOW ST NORTH END [N]
8:29 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & BREEZY KNOLL [NE]
8:31 am CRNR GUARD HILL RD & CLINTON AVE [E]
8:32 am 83 CLINTON AVENUE [E]
8:35 am CRNR WESTON RD & LYNDALE PK [W]
8:36 am 39 WESTON ROAD [SW]
8:37 am 2 ST GEORGE PLACE [NW]
8:39 am 15 ST GEORGE PLACE [NE]
8:41 am CRNR MAIN ST & WASSELL LA [NW]
8:42 am 484 MAIN STREET [NW]
8:48 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 10/2/2025



Bus:0014

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:20 am 19 CROSS HIGHWAY
8:21 am 21 CROSS HIGHWAY/153 COMPO RD N [SE]
8:23 am CRNR WESTON RD & NURSERY LA [NE]
8:24 am CRNR HOCKANUM RD & GAULT PK DR WEST [S]
8:27 am CRNR HOCKANUM RD & GAULT PK DR EAST [SW]
8:29 am CRNR GAULT PK DR & PUNCH BOWL DR [E]
8:31 am CRNR PUNCH BOWL DR & BUSHY RDG RD [SW]
8:34 am CRNR COB DR & PUNCH BOWL DR [S]
8:36 am 7 COB DRIVE [E]
8:37 am CRNR ONION HILL RD & COB DR [S]
8:38 am CRNR COB DR & SQUIRE LA [S]
8:40 am CRNR COB DR & BITTERSWEET LA [SE]
8:41 am 25 COB DRIVE [SE]
8:45 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 10/21/2025



Bus:0020

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:22 am 49 EASTON RD
8:22 am CRNR EASTON RD & PONY LA [N]
8:23 am CRNR EASTON RD & TOWN CRIER LA [N]
8:23 am 34 EASTON ROAD [NW]
8:24 am 21 EASTON ROAD/19 EASTON RD [NW]
8:25 am 19 EASTON ROAD [NW]
8:26 am 7/8 EASTON ROAD [NW]
8:26 am 4 EASTON ROAD [NW]
8:27 am CRNR WESTON RD & BIG PINES RD [E]
8:29 am SIPPERLEYS HILL ROAD @ RABBIT HILL ROAD [NE]
8:31 am 50 FORD ROAD [SE]
8:33 am 24 SILVER BROOK ROAD [SE]
8:34 am 11 SILVER BROOK ROAD [SW]
8:35 am 41 BONNIE BROOK ROAD [E]
8:36 am CRNR BONNIE BRK RD & BONNIE BRK LA [E]
8:37 am 23 BONNIE BROOK ROAD [NW]
8:37 am 19 BONNIE BROOK ROAD [NW]
8:38 am CRNR BONNIE BRK LA & BONNIE BRK RD [W]
8:40 am 3 SILVER BROOK ROAD [SW]
8:41 am 30 EASTON RD [SE]
8:41 am 42 EASTON ROAD/40 EASTON RD [SE]
8:42 am 2 WISTERIA LANE [SW]
8:43 am CRNR WARNOCK DR & ROCKYFIELD RD [NW]
8:44 am 29 WARNOCK DRIVE [NW]
8:46 am CRNR WARNOCK DR & ROCKYFIELD RD [NE]
8:48 am 58 EASTON ROAD [SE]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 8/11/2025



Bus:0029

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:24 am CRNR EASTON RD & BERKELEY RD NORTH END
8:25 am 106 EASTON ROAD [SE]
8:27 am 312 BAYBERRY LANE [NE]
8:30 am 7 GREENLEA COURT [W]
8:33 am 319 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:33 am 313 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:35 am 91 COLEYTOWN ROAD [N]
8:35 am 72 COLEYTOWN ROAD [NW]
8:36 am 276 NORTH AVENUE [NE]
8:36 am CRNR NORTH AVE & SNOWFLAKE LA [E]
8:37 am CRNR NORTH AVE & FRASER RD [E]
8:38 am 64 LYONS PLAINS ROAD [W]
8:40 am 8 RIVERFIELD DRIVE [N]
8:42 am CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & TUCK LA [NW]
8:46 am CRNR COLEYTOWN RD & SHEILA LA [S]
8:46 am 14 COLEYTOWN ROAD TEMPLE ISRAEL [SE]
8:46 am 22 COLEYTOWN ROAD [SE]
8:46 am 27 COLEYTOWN ROAD [SE]
8:47 am CRNR NORTHFIELD DR & MEADOW VIEW DR [NW]
8:48 am 6 NORTHFIELD DRIVE [SW]
8:48 am 10 NORTHFIELD DRIVE [SW]
8:48 am 2 BROOKLAWN DRIVE:1 [SW]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 10/3/2025



Bus:0030

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:31 am 110 WESTON ROAD
8:34 am CRNR CALVARY RD & REBEL RD [W]
8:36 am CRNR HERMIT LA & HERMIT CT [N]
8:37 am 15 HERMIT LA - CRNR OF HERMIT & STONEWALL [NW]
8:37 am 10 HERMIT LANE [NW]
8:38 am CRNR RED COAT RD & WINKLER LA [W]
8:38 am CRNR BUMBLE BEE LA & RED COAT RD [NW]
8:41 am 36 RED COAT ROAD [S]
8:41 am 40 RED COAT ROAD [SE]
8:41 am 51 RED COAT ROAD [SE]
8:42 am CRNR RED COAT RD & LITTLE FOX LA [SW]
8:42 am 25 CAVALRY ROAD [NE]
8:43 am CRNR CAVALRY RD & LARCH TREE LA [NE]
8:43 am 49 CAVALRY ROAD [NE]
8:45 am CRNR WEST BRANCH RD & WEST BRANCH RD [SW]
8:48 am 36 COLEYTOWN ROAD [SE]
8:49 am 44 COLEYTOWN ROAD/46 COLEYTOWN RD [SE]
8:49 am 263 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 7/9/2025



Bus:0039

Anchor Name:COLEYTOWN ES

8:25 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BAYBERRY RDG RD
8:26 am 280 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:26 am 276 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:27 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & WENDY LA [W]
8:28 am 264 BAYBERRY LANE [W]
8:30 am 241 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:30 am 237 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:31 am 229 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:32 am 219 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
8:33 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & NUTCRACKER LA [W]
8:35 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HOOPER RD [W]
8:36 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & VINEYARD LA [W]
8:39 am CRNR CROSS HWY & HALF MILE CMN [N]
8:40 am CRNR CROSS HWY & SILENT GROVE N [N]
8:41 am CRNR NORTH AVE & BLUE RIBBON DR [E]
8:42 am 10 BLUE RIBBON DRIVE [NE]
8:43 am 16 BLUE RIBBON DRIVE [NE]
8:45 am 29 BLUE RIBBON DRIVE [NE]
8:45 am CRNR HAZELNUT RD & BLUE RIBBON DR [E]
8:46 am CRNR NORTH AVE & NORTHSIDE LA [NE]
8:47 am CRNR NORTH AVE & MYSTIC LA [E]
8:48 am CRNR NORTH AVE & NORTH RDG RD [E]
8:50 am COLEYTOWN ES

Route Last Updated: 9/9/2025


